
JCU GPRM 
South QLD – Key Dates Calendar 2024 

JCU GPRM South QLD Key Dates – 2024 

 

 

Registrar Half Day Release – BUNDABERG (Mandatory for GPT 1 & 2 Registrars) 

Date & Time Topic Medical Educator 

Semester 1 
Wednesday 7th February  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #1 - Heart Disease Loui Setch 

Wednesday 21st February  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #2 - Diabetes Loui Setch 

Thursday 7th March  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #3 - Hypertension/Preventative Health Amanda Kasper 

Thursday 21st March  
8:30am – 11:30am  #4 - Contraception Amanda Kasper 

Wednesday 3rd April  
8:30am – 11:30am  #5 - Asthma Loui Setch 

Thursday 18th April  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #6 - Obesity/Lifestyle Amanda Kasper 

Wednesday 1st May  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #7 - Renal/Liver Loui Setch 

Wednesday 5th June 
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #8 - Aged Care Loui Setch 

Thursday 13th June  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #9 - Mental Health Amanda Kasper 

Thursday 11th July  
8:30am – 11:30am  #10 - Paediatrics Amanda Kasper 

Semester 2 
Wednesday 31st July  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #11 - Men’s Health Loui Setch 

Thursday 15th August  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #12 - GI Amanda Kasper 

Wednesday 28th August  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #13 - Thyroid Loui Setch 

  Thursday 12th September 
8:30am – 11:30am  #14 - Dermatology Amanda Kasper 

Wednesday 2nd October  
  8:30am – 11:30am 

 #15 - Chronic Pain Loui Setch 

Thursday 17th October  
8:30am – 11:30am  #16 - Headache Amanda Kasper 

Wednesday 30th October 
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #17 – MSK Loui Setch 

Thursday 14th November  
8:30am – 11:30am 

 #18 – Women’s Health Amanda Kasper 

Thursday 28th November  
8:30am – 3:30pm 

 #19 - Eyes/ENT 
 #20 – Miscellaneous 

Amanda Kasper 
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Registrar Full Release Days – HERVEY BAY (Mandatory for GPT 1 & 2 Registrars) 

Date & Time Topic Medical Educator 

Semester 1 
Friday 9th February 
12:30pm – 4:00pm  #1 - Heart Disease Bryce Nicol 

Friday 23rd February 
12:30pm – 4:00pm  #2 - Diabetes Bryce Nicol 

Friday 8th March  
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #3 - Hypertension/Preventative Health Bryce Nicol 

Friday 22nd March  
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #4 - Contraception Bryce Nicol 

Friday 5th April  
12:30pm – 4:00pm  #5 - Asthma Bryce Nicol 

Friday 19th April - Friday 12 April
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #6 - Obesity/Lifestyle Bryce Nicol 

Friday 3rd May  
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #7 - Renal/Liver Bryce Nicol 

Friday 31st May  
12:30pm – 4:00pm  #8 - Mental Health Bryce Nicol 

Friday 14th June  
12:30pm – 4:00pm  #9 - Aged Care Bryce Nicol 

Friday 12th July  
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #10 - Paediatrics Bryce Nicol 

Semester 2 

Friday 2nd August  
12:30pm – 4:00pm #11 - Men’s Health Bryce Nicol 

Friday 16th August 
12:30pm – 4:00pm #12 - GI Bryce Nicol 

Friday 30th August 
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #13 - Thyroid Bryce Nicol 

Friday 13th September 
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #14 - Dermatology Bryce Nicol 

Friday 4th October  
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

#15 - Chronic Pain Bryce Nicol 

Friday 18th October 
12:30pm – 4:00pm 

 #16 - Headaches Bryce Nicol 

Friday 1st November 
12:30pm – 4:00pm #17 – MSK Bryce Nicol 

Friday 15th November 
12:30pm – 4:00pm #18 – Women’s Health Bryce Nicol 

Friday 29th November 
9:00am – 4:00pm 

#19 – Eyes/ENT 
#20 – Miscellaneous  Bryce Nicol 
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